

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal.No.3678-3687/2000

COMNR. OF CENTRAL EXCISE, MUMBAI-III

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. CONVERTOR ADHE.& CHEMICALS (P)LTD.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for condonation of delay in filing appeal and stay
and office report)

Date : 11/12/2000 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, ASG
Mr. K Swami, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Anil B Divan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ravinder Narain, Mr. Rajan Narain,
Ms. Sonu Bhatnagar and Mr. Jatin Wasan,Advs.
for M/s J.B. Dadachanji & Co.,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

Delay condoned.

Appeals are admitted.

No stay.

(D.P. Walia)
Court Master

(S.L. Goyal)
Court Master