

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos.3678-3687/2000

COMNR. OF CENTRAL EXCISE, MUMBAI-III
t (s)

Appellan

VERSUS

M/S. CONVERTOR ADHE. & CHEMICALS (P) LTD.
nt (s)

Responde

(With office report)

Date : 02/08/2005 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant (s)

Mr. A.Subba Rao, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Soli J.Sorabjee, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in the week commencing 16th August, 2005.

)

Court Master